
1(a), 1(b), 1(c)

Parking infringements issued on Westlake Dr, The Leap, Mackay, 1 January 2016 to 26 August 2022

Notes:

1. This data is preliminary and may be subject to change.

2. Parking infringements are assumed to be those containing the word "park" or "stop" in the offence of the infringement.

Infringements that are not parking related are excluded.

3. Data sourced from QPRIME where there is a 1465 offence and an occurrence address on Westlake Dr, The Leap in Farleigh Division.

4. Data for 2022 is for the period between 1 January 2022 and 26 August 2022.

5. Data includes those infringements recorded in QPRIME only.

OccNum InfringementCode InfringementOffence InfringementIssueDate IssuingOfficerNumber

QP2100385835 2116 Double park 27/02/2021 13:54 4017370

QP2100385835 2116 Double park 27/02/2021 13:54 4017370

QP1701557664 9578 Drive/park a defective vehicle 05/09/2017 19:06 4029733

QP1701557664 9578 Drive/park a defective vehicle 05/09/2017 19:06 4029733

QP2001498769 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/07/2020 06:32 4017370

QP2001498773 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/07/2020 06:36 4017370

QP2001498778 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/07/2020 06:39 4017370

QP2001501637 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/07/2020 14:36 4017370

QP2001501667 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/07/2020 14:39 4017370

QP2001559988 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 28/07/2020 15:02 4017370

QP2001622504 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 03/08/2020 09:41 4017370

QP2001622520 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 03/08/2020 09:43 4017370

QP2001622567 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 03/08/2020 09:50 4017370

QP2001622637 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 03/08/2020 09:59 4017370

QP2001622650 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 03/08/2020 10:02 4017370

QP2001675074 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 10/08/2020 09:40 4017370

QP2001740540 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 19/08/2020 11:10 4017370

QP2001816936 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 29/08/2020 10:08 4017370

QP2001816950 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 29/08/2020 10:10 4017370

QP2001890683 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 08/09/2020 15:34 4017370

QP2002072538 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 05/10/2020 12:53 4017370

QP2002173957 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/10/2020 12:19 4017370

QP2002174000 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/10/2020 12:25 4017370

QP2002174024 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/10/2020 12:28 4017370

QP2002174060 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/10/2020 12:35 4017370

QP2002174097 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/10/2020 12:40 4017370
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QP2002189892 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 22/10/2020 18:41 4017370

QP2002226321 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 28/10/2020 06:30 4017370

QP2002239183 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 29/10/2020 23:59 4017370

QP2002372245 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 15/11/2020 19:33 4017370

QP2002412411 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 21/11/2020 18:10 4017370

QP2002412425 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 21/11/2020 18:14 4017370

QP2002672601 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 30/12/2020 17:54 4017370

QP2100192861 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 30/01/2021 18:43 4017370

QP2100192869 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 30/01/2021 18:45 4017370

QP2100192881 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 30/01/2021 18:48 4017370

QP2100300498 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 15/02/2021 09:15 4017370

QP2100713431 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 18/04/2021 07:38 4017370

QP2100713431 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 18/04/2021 07:38 4017370

QP2100844435 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 08/05/2021 17:28 4017370

QP2100844435 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 08/05/2021 17:28 4017370

QP2100907546 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 18/05/2021 10:25 4017370

QP2101076486 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 12/06/2021 17:49 4017370

QP2101303600 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 18/07/2021 10:22 4017370

QP2101317624 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/07/2021 15:06 4017370

QP2101363422 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 27/07/2021 15:35 4017370

QP2101396623 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 01/08/2021 10:39 4017370

QP2101397130 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 01/08/2021 12:04 4017370

QP2101397640 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 01/08/2021 13:31 4017370

QP2101397648 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 01/08/2021 13:33 4017370

QP2101519268 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 17/08/2021 13:20 4017370

QP2101519268 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 17/08/2021 13:20 4017370

QP2101535335 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 19/08/2021 15:15 4017370

QP2101806013 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 26/09/2021 10:30 4017370

QP2101938427 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 17/10/2021 09:13 4017370

QP2101938430 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 17/10/2021 09:15 4017370

QP2102005923 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 27/10/2021 15:45 4017370

QP2102120043 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 13/11/2021 18:42 4017370

QP2200067086 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 13/01/2022 14:15 4017370

QP2200067140 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 13/01/2022 14:23 4017370

QP2200067165 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 13/01/2022 14:27 4017370

QP2200107182 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/01/2022 16:50 4017370

QP2200170283 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 31/01/2022 11:34 4017370
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QP2200170283 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 31/01/2022 11:34 4017370

QP2200904488 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 29/05/2022 09:39 4017370

QP2201007055 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 15/06/2022 09:52 4017370

QP2201038869 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/06/2022 10:43 4017370

QP2201038944 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/06/2022 10:56 4017370

QP2201071450 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 22/06/2022 13:06 4017370

QP2201170907 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 09/07/2022 10:15 4017370

QP2201177943 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 10/07/2022 13:00 4017370

QP2201224616 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 18/07/2022 14:41 4017370

QP2201361993 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 10/08/2022 08:18 4017370

QP2201364615 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 10/08/2022 14:54 4017370

QP2201364640 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 10/08/2022 14:56 4017370

QP2100818164 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 04/05/2021 14:18 4017370

QP2100818164 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 04/05/2021 14:18 4017370

QP2100818191 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 04/05/2021 14:21 4017370

QP2100818191 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 04/05/2021 14:21 4017370

QP2100818222 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 04/05/2021 14:25 4017370

QP2100818222 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 04/05/2021 14:25 4017370

QP2101550656 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 21/08/2021 15:38 4017370

QP2200067053 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 13/01/2022 14:09 4017370

QP2201038884 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 10:46 4017370

QP2201038905 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 10:49 4017370

QP2201038921 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 10:53 4017370

QP2201038921 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 10:53 4017370

QP2201038968 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 11:01 4017370

QP2201038990 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 11:04 4017370

QP2201039003 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 11:07 4017370

QP2201039035 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 11:11 4017370

QP2201113881 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 29/06/2022 12:21 4017370

QP2201121903 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 30/06/2022 17:36 4017370

QP2201177033 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 10/07/2022 09:41 4017370

QP2201177043 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 10/07/2022 09:42 4017370

QP2201177050 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 10/07/2022 09:44 4017370

QP2201224647 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 18/07/2022 14:45 4017370

QP2201224660 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 18/07/2022 14:48 4017370

QP2201276817 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 27/07/2022 12:22 4017370

QP2201276850 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 27/07/2022 12:25 4017370
Statistical Services

Research Analytics

Organisational Capability Command

Queensland Police Service

 202211-9713 / RTI 39591

25 November 2022

RTI/39591 - Doc 3

QPS R
TI 

& P
RIV

ACY U
NIT



QP2001321918 2145 Park so as to obstruct other vehicles or pedestrians 25/06/2020 22:52 4017370

QP2001986087 2145 Park so as to obstruct other vehicles or pedestrians 22/09/2020 09:23 4017370

QP2100835527 2130 Stop across driveway 07/05/2021 11:49 4017370

QP2101172702 2130 Stop across driveway 27/06/2021 15:11 4017370

QP2001973733 2088 Stop contrary to 'NO PARKING' sign 20/09/2020 10:56 4032966

QP2201171992 2088 Stop contrary to 'NO PARKING' sign 09/07/2022 16:32 4017370

QP2001304416 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/06/2020 15:58 4017370

QP2001311884 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 24/06/2020 15:38 4017370

QP2001312181 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 24/06/2020 16:09 4017370

QP2001321926 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/06/2020 22:54 4017370

QP2001321934 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/06/2020 22:56 4017370

QP2001332605 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/06/2020 07:49 4017370

QP2001332637 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/06/2020 07:58 4017370

QP2001342214 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 28/06/2020 13:12 4017370

QP2001343240 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 28/06/2020 15:48 4017370

QP2001354283 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 30/06/2020 07:53 4017370

QP2001407078 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 07/07/2020 13:11 4017370

QP2001443863 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 12/07/2020 13:12 4017370

QP2001449142 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2020 10:15 4017370

QP2001505747 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 21/07/2020 08:06 4017370

QP2001506174 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 21/07/2020 09:24 4017370

QP2001559794 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 28/07/2020 14:42 4017370

QP2001582862 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/07/2020 08:22 4017370

QP2001582881 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/07/2020 08:25 4017370

QP2001582899 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/07/2020 08:27 4017370

QP2001622597 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 09:54 4017370

QP2001622610 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 09:56 4017370

QP2001622678 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 10:06 4017370

QP2001622716 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 10:10 4017370

QP2001622752 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 10:15 4017370

QP2001622766 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 10:18 4017370

QP2001622788 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 10:20 4017370

QP2001622835 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 10:26 4017370

QP2001623447 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 11:43 4017370

QP2001630781 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/08/2020 11:54 4017370

QP2001751560 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/08/2020 17:46 4017370

QP2001818063 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/08/2020 13:21 4017370
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QP2001818099 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/08/2020 13:27 4017370

QP2001818147 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/08/2020 13:35 4017370

QP2001832810 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 31/08/2020 14:48 4017370

QP2001985936 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2020 08:53 4017370

QP2001985983 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2020 09:03 4017370

QP2001986002 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2020 09:08 4017370

QP2001986054 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2020 09:16 4017370

QP2001986067 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2020 09:19 4017370

QP2001986116 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2020 09:26 4017370

QP2001986132 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2020 09:28 4017370

QP2002031868 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/09/2020 07:59 4017370

QP2002072506 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 05/10/2020 12:49 4017370

QP2002072570 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 05/10/2020 12:58 4017370

QP2002173737 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 11:49 4017370

QP2002173772 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 11:54 4017370

QP2002173801 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 11:58 4017370

QP2002173818 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 12:01 4017370

QP2002173843 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 12:05 4017370

QP2002173869 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 12:09 4017370

QP2002173891 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 12:12 4017370

QP2002173931 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 12:16 4017370

QP2002174129 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 12:45 4017370

QP2002174149 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 12:48 4017370

QP2002175461 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 15:35 4017370

QP2002197905 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/10/2020 20:56 4017370

QP2002249184 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 31/10/2020 12:19 4017370

QP2002249216 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 31/10/2020 12:23 4017370

QP2002249236 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 31/10/2020 12:27 4017370

QP2002329604 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/11/2020 13:32 4017370

QP2002349259 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 12/11/2020 13:39 4017370

QP2002349286 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 12/11/2020 13:42 4017370

QP2002366241 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 14/11/2020 21:50 4017370

QP2002366256 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 14/11/2020 21:53 4017370

QP2002372221 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/11/2020 19:29 4017370

QP2002384067 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 17/11/2020 15:57 4017370

QP2002384087 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 17/11/2020 15:59 4017370

QP2002394584 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 19/11/2020 08:43 4017370
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QP2002410990 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 21/11/2020 13:54 4017370

QP2002545189 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 11/12/2020 11:30 4017370

QP2002568787 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/12/2020 10:09 4017370

QP2002568823 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/12/2020 10:14 4017370

QP2002629504 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/12/2020 11:35 4017370

QP2002629530 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/12/2020 11:40 4017370

QP2100117590 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 19/01/2021 13:40 4017370

QP2100122114 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/01/2021 09:29 4017370

QP2100122148 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/01/2021 09:35 4017370

QP2100138433 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/01/2021 16:56 4017370

QP2100146340 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/01/2021 19:08 4017370

QP2100146379 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/01/2021 19:13 4017370

QP2100152749 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 24/01/2021 16:44 4017370

QP2100211681 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 02/02/2021 15:48 4017370

QP2100251762 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/02/2021 10:26 4017370

QP2100281759 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 12/02/2021 14:45 4017370

QP2100289312 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/02/2021 14:49 4017370

QP2100289337 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/02/2021 14:52 4017370

QP2100300478 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/02/2021 09:12 4017370

QP2100350507 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/02/2021 12:45 4017370

QP2100385835 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/02/2021 13:54 4017370

QP2100385835 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/02/2021 13:54 4017370

QP2100385864 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/02/2021 14:01 4017370

QP2100454341 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/03/2021 10:23 4017370

QP2100454356 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/03/2021 10:25 4017370

QP2100454366 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/03/2021 10:27 4017370

QP2100485420 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/03/2021 17:39 4017370

QP2100489621 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 14/03/2021 08:03 4017370

QP2100629648 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/04/2021 17:14 4017370

QP2100632989 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 05/04/2021 09:42 4017370

QP2100635201 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 05/04/2021 16:30 4017370

QP2100707351 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 17/04/2021 11:08 4017370

QP2100713426 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 18/04/2021 07:36 4017370

QP2100713431 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 18/04/2021 07:38 4017370

QP2100713431 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 18/04/2021 07:38 4017370

QP2100713862 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 18/04/2021 09:44 4017370

QP2100715456 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 18/04/2021 14:47 4017370
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QP2100715482 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 18/04/2021 14:51 4017370

QP2100818132 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:14 4017370

QP2100818164 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:18 4017370

QP2100818164 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:18 4017370

QP2100818191 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:21 4017370

QP2100818191 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:21 4017370

QP2100818222 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:25 4017370

QP2100818222 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:25 4017370

QP2100818251 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:28 4017370

QP2100835580 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 07/05/2021 11:56 4017370

QP2100842240 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/05/2021 10:35 4017370

QP2100844435 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/05/2021 17:28 4017370

QP2100844435 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/05/2021 17:28 4017370

QP2100844449 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/05/2021 17:33 4017370

QP2100907844 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 18/05/2021 11:07 4017370

QP2100954293 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/05/2021 08:48 4017370

QP2100954310 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/05/2021 08:51 4017370

QP2100954332 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/05/2021 08:54 4017370

QP2101067762 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 11/06/2021 12:42 4017370

QP2101067797 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 11/06/2021 12:49 4017370

QP2101139720 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/06/2021 15:02 4017370

QP2101139768 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/06/2021 15:08 4017370

QP2101139803 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/06/2021 15:12 4017370

QP2101159352 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/06/2021 14:31 4017370

QP2101168153 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 26/06/2021 21:31 4017370

QP2101171264 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/06/2021 10:23 4017370

QP2101271613 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 14:47 4017370

QP2101271676 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 14:53 4017370

QP2101271709 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 14:56 4017370

QP2101271794 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 15:05 4017370

QP2101271834 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 15:09 4017370

QP2101271872 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 15:14 4017370

QP2101271910 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 15:18 4017370

QP2101271947 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 15:23 4017370

QP2101363439 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/07/2021 15:38 4017370

QP2101363494 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/07/2021 15:45 4017370

QP2101371178 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 28/07/2021 17:44 4017370
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QP2101376231 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/07/2021 13:30 4017370

QP2101382806 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 30/07/2021 12:23 4017370

QP2101413717 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2021 15:53 4017370

QP2101413788 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2021 16:00 4017370

QP2101457645 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/08/2021 16:22 4017370

QP2101457658 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/08/2021 16:24 4017370

QP2101457682 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/08/2021 16:26 4017370

QP2101457694 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/08/2021 16:27 4017370

QP2101461366 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/08/2021 09:41 4017370

QP2101461389 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/08/2021 09:45 4017370

QP2101462215 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/08/2021 11:45 4017370

QP2101468265 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 10/08/2021 10:44 4017370

QP2101470524 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 10/08/2021 15:38 4017370

QP2101518717 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 17/08/2021 12:13 4017370

QP2101519268 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 17/08/2021 13:20 4017370

QP2101519268 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 17/08/2021 13:20 4017370

QP2101551604 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 21/08/2021 18:20 4017370

QP2101556892 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/08/2021 12:11 4017370

QP2101611411 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 30/08/2021 14:30 4017370

QP2101655291 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 06/09/2021 09:15 4017370

QP2101655319 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 06/09/2021 09:20 4017370

QP2101676287 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/09/2021 13:27 4017370

QP2101735249 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/09/2021 13:06 4017370

QP2101735277 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/09/2021 13:10 4017370

QP2101735316 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/09/2021 13:15 4017370

QP2101780127 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2021 11:33 4017370

QP2101780176 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2021 11:40 4017370

QP2101780209 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2021 11:44 4017370

QP2101805640 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 26/09/2021 08:53 4017370

QP2101899793 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 11/10/2021 13:02 4017370

QP2101899951 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 11/10/2021 13:22 4017370

QP2101900521 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 11/10/2021 14:40 4017370

QP2101979441 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/10/2021 15:10 4017370

QP2102089588 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/11/2021 10:21 4017370

QP2102120009 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/11/2021 18:38 4017370

QP2102185395 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/11/2021 15:29 4017370

QP2200067100 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/01/2022 14:18 4017370
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QP2200067192 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/01/2022 14:31 4017370

QP2200067206 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/01/2022 14:35 4017370

QP2200067217 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/01/2022 14:38 4017370

QP2200134521 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/01/2022 11:25 4017370

QP2200134634 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/01/2022 11:41 4017370

QP2200170283 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 31/01/2022 11:34 4017370

QP2200170283 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 31/01/2022 11:34 4017370

QP2200170322 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 31/01/2022 11:38 4017370

QP2200911434 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 30/05/2022 14:12 4017370

QP2201038921 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/06/2022 10:53 4017370

QP2201038921 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/06/2022 10:53 4017370

QP2201113849 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/06/2022 12:17 4017370

QP2201177891 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 10/07/2022 12:48 4017370

QP2201177905 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 10/07/2022 12:52 4017370

QP2201177918 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 10/07/2022 12:55 4017370

QP2201276768 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/07/2022 12:16 4017370

QP2201276793 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/07/2022 12:19 4017370

QP2201284583 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 28/07/2022 15:56 4017370

QP2201291200 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/07/2022 16:55 4017370

QP2201364535 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 10/08/2022 14:43 4017370

QP2201364587 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 10/08/2022 14:50 4017370
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1(d)

Parking infringements issued by officer 4017370, Mackay, 1 January 2016 to 26 August 2022

Notes:
1. This data is preliminary and may be subject to change.
2. Parking infringements are assumed to be those containing the word "park" or "stop" in the offence of the infringement.

Infringements that are not parking related are excluded.
3. Data sourced from QPRIME where there is a 1465 offence and issuing officer on the infringement is 4017370.
4. Data for 2022 is for the period between 1 January 2022 and 26 August 2022.
5. Data includes those infringements recorded in QPRIME only.

OccNum InfringementCode InfringementOffence InfringementIssueDate Suburb

QP2100385835 2116 Double park 27/02/2021 13:54 THE LEAP

QP2100385835 2116 Double park 27/02/2021 13:54 THE LEAP

QP2001418878 9578 Drive/park a defective vehicle 09/07/2020 09:03 GLENELLA

QP1901672250 9578 Drive/park a defective vehicle 28/08/2019 12:07 THE LEAP

QP2002372245 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 15/11/2020 19:33 THE LEAP

QP2001559988 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 28/07/2020 15:02 THE LEAP

QP2001622520 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 03/08/2020 09:43 THE LEAP

QP2001622567 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 03/08/2020 09:50 THE LEAP

QP2001622504 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 03/08/2020 09:41 THE LEAP

QP2001622637 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 03/08/2020 09:59 THE LEAP

QP2001622650 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 03/08/2020 10:02 THE LEAP

QP2001498769 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/07/2020 06:32 THE LEAP

QP2001498773 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/07/2020 06:36 THE LEAP

QP2001498778 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/07/2020 06:39 THE LEAP

QP2001501637 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/07/2020 14:36 THE LEAP

QP2001501667 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/07/2020 14:39 THE LEAP

QP2002412411 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 21/11/2020 18:10 THE LEAP

QP2002412425 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 21/11/2020 18:14 THE LEAP

QP2002672601 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 30/12/2020 17:54 THE LEAP

QP2101519268 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 17/08/2021 13:20 THE LEAP

QP2101519268 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 17/08/2021 13:20 THE LEAP

QP2101535335 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 19/08/2021 15:15 THE LEAP

QP2101806013 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 26/09/2021 10:30 THE LEAP

QP2001675074 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 10/08/2020 09:40 THE LEAP

QP2100713431 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 18/04/2021 07:38 THE LEAP

QP2100713431 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 18/04/2021 07:38 THE LEAP

QP2001816950 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 29/08/2020 10:10 THE LEAP

QP2001816936 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 29/08/2020 10:08 THE LEAP

QP2001740540 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 19/08/2020 11:10 THE LEAP

QP2001890683 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 08/09/2020 15:34 THE LEAP

QP2201364615 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 10/08/2022 14:54 THE LEAP

Statistical Services

Research Analytics

Organisational Capability Command

Queensland Police Service

 202211-9713 / RTI 39591

25 November 2022

RTI/39591 - Doc 10

QPS R
TI 

& P
RIV

ACY U
NIT



QP2201364640 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 10/08/2022 14:56 THE LEAP

QP2201170907 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 09/07/2022 10:15 THE LEAP

QP2201177943 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 10/07/2022 13:00 THE LEAP

QP2201224616 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 18/07/2022 14:41 THE LEAP

QP2201361993 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 10/08/2022 08:18 THE LEAP

QP2101303600 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 18/07/2021 10:22 THE LEAP

QP2101076486 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 12/06/2021 17:49 THE LEAP

QP2002226321 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 28/10/2020 06:30 THE LEAP

QP2002239183 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 29/10/2020 23:59 THE LEAP

QP2101317624 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/07/2021 15:06 THE LEAP

QP2101363422 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 27/07/2021 15:35 THE LEAP

QP2101397130 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 01/08/2021 12:04 THE LEAP

QP2101396623 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 01/08/2021 10:39 THE LEAP

QP2101397648 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 01/08/2021 13:33 THE LEAP

QP2101397640 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 01/08/2021 13:31 THE LEAP

QP2201007055 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 15/06/2022 09:52 THE LEAP

QP2201038869 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/06/2022 10:43 THE LEAP

QP2201038944 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/06/2022 10:56 THE LEAP

QP2201071450 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 22/06/2022 13:06 THE LEAP

QP2200904488 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 29/05/2022 09:39 THE LEAP

QP2002072538 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 05/10/2020 12:53 THE LEAP

QP2002173957 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/10/2020 12:19 THE LEAP

QP2002174000 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/10/2020 12:25 THE LEAP

QP2002174024 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/10/2020 12:28 THE LEAP

QP2002174060 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/10/2020 12:35 THE LEAP

QP2002174097 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/10/2020 12:40 THE LEAP

QP2002189892 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 22/10/2020 18:41 THE LEAP

QP2100300498 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 15/02/2021 09:15 THE LEAP

QP2102120043 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 13/11/2021 18:42 THE LEAP

QP2101938427 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 17/10/2021 09:13 THE LEAP

QP2101938430 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 17/10/2021 09:15 THE LEAP

QP2102005923 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 27/10/2021 15:45 THE LEAP

QP2100192861 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 30/01/2021 18:43 THE LEAP

QP2100192869 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 30/01/2021 18:45 THE LEAP

QP2100192881 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 30/01/2021 18:48 THE LEAP

QP2100844435 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 08/05/2021 17:28 THE LEAP

QP2100844435 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 08/05/2021 17:28 THE LEAP

QP2100907546 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 18/05/2021 10:25 THE LEAP

QP2200067086 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 13/01/2022 14:15 THE LEAP

QP2200067140 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 13/01/2022 14:23 THE LEAP

QP2200067165 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 13/01/2022 14:27 THE LEAP

QP2200170283 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 31/01/2022 11:34 THE LEAP
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QP2200170283 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 31/01/2022 11:34 THE LEAP

QP2200107182 2139 Park on road other than in direction of traffic flow 20/01/2022 16:50 THE LEAP

QP2101550656 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 21/08/2021 15:38 THE LEAP

QP2201177033 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 10/07/2022 09:41 THE LEAP

QP2201177043 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 10/07/2022 09:42 THE LEAP

QP2201177050 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 10/07/2022 09:44 THE LEAP

QP2201224647 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 18/07/2022 14:45 THE LEAP

QP2201224660 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 18/07/2022 14:48 THE LEAP

QP2201276817 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 27/07/2022 12:22 THE LEAP

QP2201276850 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 27/07/2022 12:25 THE LEAP

QP2201038921 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 10:53 THE LEAP

QP2201038884 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 10:46 THE LEAP

QP2201038905 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 10:49 THE LEAP

QP2201038921 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 10:53 THE LEAP

QP2201038968 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 11:01 THE LEAP

QP2201038990 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 11:04 THE LEAP

QP2201039003 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 11:07 THE LEAP

QP2201039035 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 20/06/2022 11:11 THE LEAP

QP2201113881 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 29/06/2022 12:21 THE LEAP

QP2201121903 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 30/06/2022 17:36 THE LEAP

QP2100818191 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 04/05/2021 14:21 THE LEAP

QP2100818191 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 04/05/2021 14:21 THE LEAP

QP2100818222 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 04/05/2021 14:25 THE LEAP

QP2100818222 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 04/05/2021 14:25 THE LEAP

QP2100818164 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 04/05/2021 14:18 THE LEAP

QP2100818164 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 04/05/2021 14:18 THE LEAP

QP2200067053 2140 Park on two way road other than parallel 13/01/2022 14:09 THE LEAP

QP2001321918 2145 Park so as to obstruct other vehicles or pedestrians 25/06/2020 22:52 THE LEAP

QP2001986087 2145 Park so as to obstruct other vehicles or pedestrians 22/09/2020 09:23 THE LEAP

QP2101172702 2130 Stop across driveway 27/06/2021 15:11 THE LEAP

QP2100835527 2130 Stop across driveway 07/05/2021 11:49 THE LEAP

QP2201171992 2088 Stop contrary to 'NO PARKING' sign 09/07/2022 16:32 THE LEAP

QP2001622766 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 10:18 THE LEAP

QP2001622788 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 10:20 THE LEAP

QP2001622835 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 10:26 THE LEAP

QP2001630781 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/08/2020 11:54 THE LEAP

QP2002372221 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/11/2020 19:29 THE LEAP

QP2001559794 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 28/07/2020 14:42 THE LEAP

QP2001582862 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/07/2020 08:22 THE LEAP

QP2001582881 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/07/2020 08:25 THE LEAP

QP2001582899 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/07/2020 08:27 THE LEAP

QP2001622597 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 09:54 THE LEAP
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QP2001622610 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 09:56 THE LEAP

QP2001622678 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 10:06 THE LEAP

QP2001622752 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 10:15 THE LEAP

QP2001622716 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 10:10 THE LEAP

QP2001623447 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2020 11:43 THE LEAP

QP2001342214 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 28/06/2020 13:12 THE LEAP

QP2001343240 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 28/06/2020 15:48 THE LEAP

QP2001354283 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 30/06/2020 07:53 THE LEAP

QP2001407078 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 07/07/2020 13:11 THE LEAP

QP2001443863 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 12/07/2020 13:12 THE LEAP

QP2001449142 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2020 10:15 THE LEAP

QP2001505747 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 21/07/2020 08:06 THE LEAP

QP2001506174 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 21/07/2020 09:24 THE LEAP

QP2002410990 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 21/11/2020 13:54 THE LEAP

QP2002384067 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 17/11/2020 15:57 THE LEAP

QP2002384087 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 17/11/2020 15:59 THE LEAP

QP2002394584 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 19/11/2020 08:43 THE LEAP

QP2002545189 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 11/12/2020 11:30 THE LEAP

QP2002568787 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/12/2020 10:09 THE LEAP

QP2002568823 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/12/2020 10:14 THE LEAP

QP2002629504 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/12/2020 11:35 THE LEAP

QP2002629530 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/12/2020 11:40 THE LEAP

QP2100122114 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/01/2021 09:29 THE LEAP

QP2100122148 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/01/2021 09:35 THE LEAP

QP2100138433 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/01/2021 16:56 THE LEAP

QP2101461366 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/08/2021 09:41 THE LEAP

QP2101461389 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/08/2021 09:45 THE LEAP

QP2101457645 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/08/2021 16:22 THE LEAP

QP2101457658 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/08/2021 16:24 THE LEAP

QP2101457682 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/08/2021 16:26 THE LEAP

QP2101457694 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/08/2021 16:27 THE LEAP

QP2100117590 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 19/01/2021 13:40 THE LEAP

QP2101468265 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 10/08/2021 10:44 THE LEAP

QP2101470524 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 10/08/2021 15:38 THE LEAP

QP2101518717 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 17/08/2021 12:13 THE LEAP

QP2101519268 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 17/08/2021 13:20 THE LEAP

QP2101519268 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 17/08/2021 13:20 THE LEAP

QP2101462215 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/08/2021 11:45 THE LEAP

QP2101556892 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/08/2021 12:11 THE LEAP

QP2101551604 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 21/08/2021 18:20 THE LEAP

QP2101655291 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 06/09/2021 09:15 THE LEAP

QP2101655319 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 06/09/2021 09:20 THE LEAP
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QP2101611411 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 30/08/2021 14:30 THE LEAP

QP2101676287 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/09/2021 13:27 THE LEAP

QP2101735249 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/09/2021 13:06 THE LEAP

QP2101735277 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/09/2021 13:10 THE LEAP

QP2101735316 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/09/2021 13:15 THE LEAP

QP2101805640 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 26/09/2021 08:53 THE LEAP

QP2101780127 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2021 11:33 THE LEAP

QP2101780176 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2021 11:40 THE LEAP

QP2101780209 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2021 11:44 THE LEAP

QP2001751560 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/08/2020 17:46 THE LEAP

QP2100251762 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/02/2021 10:26 THE LEAP

QP2100629648 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/04/2021 17:14 THE LEAP

QP2100632989 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 05/04/2021 09:42 THE LEAP

QP2100635201 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 05/04/2021 16:30 THE LEAP

QP2100707351 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 17/04/2021 11:08 THE LEAP

QP2100713426 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 18/04/2021 07:36 THE LEAP

QP2100713431 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 18/04/2021 07:38 THE LEAP

QP2100713431 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 18/04/2021 07:38 THE LEAP

QP2100713862 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 18/04/2021 09:44 THE LEAP

QP2100715456 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 18/04/2021 14:47 THE LEAP

QP2100715482 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 18/04/2021 14:51 THE LEAP

QP2001818063 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/08/2020 13:21 THE LEAP

QP2001818099 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/08/2020 13:27 THE LEAP

QP2001818147 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/08/2020 13:35 THE LEAP

QP2001832810 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 31/08/2020 14:48 THE LEAP

QP2201364535 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 10/08/2022 14:43 THE LEAP

QP2201364587 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 10/08/2022 14:50 THE LEAP

QP2201177891 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 10/07/2022 12:48 THE LEAP

QP2201177905 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 10/07/2022 12:52 THE LEAP

QP2201177918 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 10/07/2022 12:55 THE LEAP

QP2201276768 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/07/2022 12:16 THE LEAP

QP2201276793 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/07/2022 12:19 THE LEAP

QP2201284583 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 28/07/2022 15:56 THE LEAP

QP2201291200 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/07/2022 16:55 THE LEAP

QP2001312181 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 24/06/2020 16:09 THE LEAP

QP2001321926 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/06/2020 22:54 THE LEAP

QP2001321934 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/06/2020 22:56 THE LEAP

QP2001332605 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/06/2020 07:49 THE LEAP

QP2001332637 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/06/2020 07:58 THE LEAP

QP2101271613 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 14:47 THE LEAP

QP2101271676 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 14:53 THE LEAP

QP2101271709 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 14:56 THE LEAP
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QP2101271794 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 15:05 THE LEAP

QP2101271834 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 15:09 THE LEAP

QP2101271872 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 15:14 THE LEAP

QP2101271910 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 15:18 THE LEAP

QP2101271947 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/07/2021 15:23 THE LEAP

QP2101139720 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/06/2021 15:02 THE LEAP

QP2101139768 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/06/2021 15:08 THE LEAP

QP2101139803 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/06/2021 15:12 THE LEAP

QP2101159352 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/06/2021 14:31 THE LEAP

QP2101168153 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 26/06/2021 21:31 THE LEAP

QP2101171264 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/06/2021 10:23 THE LEAP

QP2101067762 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 11/06/2021 12:42 THE LEAP

QP2101067797 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 11/06/2021 12:49 THE LEAP

QP2002349259 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 12/11/2020 13:39 THE LEAP

QP2002349286 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 12/11/2020 13:42 THE LEAP

QP2002366241 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 14/11/2020 21:50 THE LEAP

QP2002366256 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 14/11/2020 21:53 THE LEAP

QP2002329604 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/11/2020 13:32 THE LEAP

QP2001304416 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/06/2020 15:58 THE LEAP

QP2002249184 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 31/10/2020 12:19 THE LEAP

QP2002249216 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 31/10/2020 12:23 THE LEAP

QP2002249236 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 31/10/2020 12:27 THE LEAP

QP2101363439 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/07/2021 15:38 THE LEAP

QP2101363494 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/07/2021 15:45 THE LEAP

QP2101382806 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 30/07/2021 12:23 THE LEAP

QP2101413717 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2021 15:53 THE LEAP

QP2101413788 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 03/08/2021 16:00 THE LEAP

QP2101371178 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 28/07/2021 17:44 THE LEAP

QP2101376231 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/07/2021 13:30 THE LEAP

QP2200911434 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 30/05/2022 14:12 THE LEAP

QP2201038921 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/06/2022 10:53 THE LEAP

QP2201038921 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/06/2022 10:53 THE LEAP

QP2201113849 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/06/2022 12:17 THE LEAP

QP2002072506 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 05/10/2020 12:49 THE LEAP

QP2002072570 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 05/10/2020 12:58 THE LEAP

QP2002173737 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 11:49 THE LEAP

QP2002173772 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 11:54 THE LEAP

QP2002173801 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 11:58 THE LEAP

QP2002173818 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 12:01 THE LEAP

QP2002173843 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 12:05 THE LEAP

QP2002173869 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 12:09 THE LEAP

QP2002173891 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 12:12 THE LEAP
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QP2002173931 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 12:16 THE LEAP

QP2002174129 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 12:45 THE LEAP

QP2002174149 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 12:48 THE LEAP

QP2002175461 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 20/10/2020 15:35 THE LEAP

QP2002197905 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/10/2020 20:56 THE LEAP

QP2002031868 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 29/09/2020 07:59 THE LEAP

QP2001986132 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2020 09:28 THE LEAP

QP2001985936 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2020 08:53 THE LEAP

QP2001986116 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2020 09:26 THE LEAP

QP2001986054 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2020 09:16 THE LEAP

QP2001986067 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2020 09:19 THE LEAP

QP2001985983 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2020 09:03 THE LEAP

QP2001986002 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/09/2020 09:08 THE LEAP

QP2001311884 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 24/06/2020 15:38 THE LEAP

QP2100485420 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/03/2021 17:39 THE LEAP

QP2100489621 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 14/03/2021 08:03 THE LEAP

QP2100454341 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/03/2021 10:23 THE LEAP

QP2100454356 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/03/2021 10:25 THE LEAP

QP2100454366 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/03/2021 10:27 THE LEAP

QP2100350507 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 22/02/2021 12:45 THE LEAP

QP2100385835 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/02/2021 13:54 THE LEAP

QP2100385835 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/02/2021 13:54 THE LEAP

QP2100385864 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 27/02/2021 14:01 THE LEAP

QP2100281759 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 12/02/2021 14:45 THE LEAP

QP2100289312 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/02/2021 14:49 THE LEAP

QP2100211681 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 02/02/2021 15:48 THE LEAP

QP2100300478 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/02/2021 09:12 THE LEAP

QP2100289337 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/02/2021 14:52 THE LEAP

QP2102120009 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/11/2021 18:38 THE LEAP

QP2101979441 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/10/2021 15:10 THE LEAP

QP2101899793 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 11/10/2021 13:02 THE LEAP

QP2101899951 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 11/10/2021 13:22 THE LEAP

QP2101900521 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 11/10/2021 14:40 THE LEAP

QP2102185395 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/11/2021 15:29 THE LEAP

QP2102089588 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 09/11/2021 10:21 THE LEAP

QP2100146340 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/01/2021 19:08 THE LEAP

QP2100146379 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 23/01/2021 19:13 THE LEAP

QP2100152749 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 24/01/2021 16:44 THE LEAP

QP2100844435 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/05/2021 17:28 THE LEAP

QP2100844449 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/05/2021 17:33 THE LEAP

QP2100844435 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/05/2021 17:28 THE LEAP

QP2100907844 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 18/05/2021 11:07 THE LEAP
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QP2100818132 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:14 THE LEAP

QP2100818191 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:21 THE LEAP

QP2100818191 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:21 THE LEAP

QP2100818222 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:25 THE LEAP

QP2100818222 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:25 THE LEAP

QP2100818251 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:28 THE LEAP

QP2100835580 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 07/05/2021 11:56 THE LEAP

QP2100842240 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 08/05/2021 10:35 THE LEAP

QP2100818164 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:18 THE LEAP

QP2100818164 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 04/05/2021 14:18 THE LEAP

QP2200134521 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/01/2022 11:25 THE LEAP

QP2200134634 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/01/2022 11:41 THE LEAP

QP2200067100 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/01/2022 14:18 THE LEAP

QP2200067192 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/01/2022 14:31 THE LEAP

QP2200067206 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/01/2022 14:35 THE LEAP

QP2200067217 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 13/01/2022 14:38 THE LEAP

QP2100954293 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/05/2021 08:48 THE LEAP

QP2100954310 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/05/2021 08:51 THE LEAP

QP2100954332 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 25/05/2021 08:54 THE LEAP

QP2200170283 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 31/01/2022 11:34 THE LEAP

QP2200170283 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 31/01/2022 11:34 THE LEAP

QP2200170322 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 31/01/2022 11:38 THE LEAP

QP2200442298 2087 Stop contrary to 'NO STOPPING' sign 15/03/2022 08:22 FARLEIGH
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1(e)

Parking infringements issued and amount in dollars by Farleigh Station, Farleigh Division, 1 January 2016 to 26 August 2022

Suburb 2019 2020 2021 2022 2019 2020 2021 2022

FARLEIGH - - - 1 - - - 55

GLENELLA - 1 - - - 133 - -

THE LEAP 1 105 138 58 133 5,565 7,440 3,236

Total 1 106 138 59 133 5,698 7,440 3,291

Notes:

1. This data is preliminary and may be subject to change.

2. Parking infringements are assumed to be those containing the word "park" or "stop" in the offence of the infringement.

Infringements that are not parking related are excluded.

3. Data sourced from QPRIME where there is a 1465 offence and the division of the occurrence address is Farleigh.

4. Only infringements issued by Farleigh Station as recorded on the infringment has been included.

5. Amount refers to the total in dollars as recorded on the infringement in QPRIME.

6. Data for 2022 is for the period between 1 January 2022 and 26 August 2022.

7. Data includes those infringements recorded in QPRIME only.

Amount ($)Number
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1(f)

Total cost of parking infringements issued on Westlake Dr, The Leap, Farleigh Division, 1 January 2016 to 26 August 2022

Suburb/Street 2019 2020 2021 2022

Westlake Dr, The Leap 252 5,618 7,440 3,236

Notes:

1. This data is preliminary and may be subject to change.

2. Parking infringements are assumed to be those containing the word "park" or "stop" in the offence of the infringement.

Infringements that are not parking related are excluded.

3. Data sourced from QPRIME where there is a 1465 offence and the division of the occurrence address is Farleigh.

4. Amount refers to the total in dollars as recorded on the infringement in QPRIME.

5. Data for 2022 is for the period between 1 January 2022 and 26 August 2022.

6. Data includes those infringements recorded in QPRIME only.

Amount ($)
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